
1432 320

EJ
CHECKDRAWN
LC

A creative studio for
interiors & branding

+44 (0)20 7729 8111 
www.b3designers.co.uk 
@b3designers

CLIENT
GREAT RESTAURANT PROJECT

PROJECT
MAMIE

SITE ADDRESS
7 PADDINGTON STREET
W1U 5QH
LONDON

DATE
31.03.23

SCALE
1:2 @ A1

TITLE
SIGNAGE DETAILS

STATUS
CONSTRUCTION

PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO. REVISION

C2

THIS DRAWING IS UNDER COPYRIGHT AND NO PORTION SHOULD BE 
USED WITHOUT PRIOR CONSENT. DRAWING NOT TO BE SCALED FROM, 
ALL DIMS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE. ALL OMISSIONS AND 
DISCREPANCIES TO BE REPORTED TO DESIGNER IMMEDIATELY.

REV DATE NOTES REV BY

PADDINGTON STREET

M
ic

ro
li

ft
 -

 5
0

B
 D

D

S
in

g
le

 E
n

tr
y

F
o

r 
a

n
y 

fu
rt

h
e

r 
in

fo
rm

a
tio

n
 p

le
a

se
 c

o
n

ta
ct

S
ta

n
n

a
h

 M
ic

ro
lif

ts
 o

n
 0

1
2

6
4

 3
5

1
9

2
2

F
o

r 
a

n
y 

fu
rt

h
e

r 
in

fo
rm

a
tio

n
 p

le
a

se
 c

o
n

ta
ct

S
ta

n
n

a
h

 M
ic

ro
lif

ts
 o

n
 0

1
2

6
4

 3
5

1
9

2
2

M
ic

ro
li

ft
 -

 5
0

B
 D

D

S
in

g
le

 E
n

tr
y

M
ic

ro
li

ft
 -

 5
0

B
 D

D

S
in

g
le

 E
n

tr
y

F
o

r 
a

n
y 

fu
rt

h
e

r 
in

fo
rm

a
tio

n
 p

le
a

se
 c

o
n

ta
ct

S
ta

n
n

a
h

 M
ic

ro
lif

ts
 o

n
 0

1
2

6
4

 3
5

1
9

2
2

F
o

r 
a

n
y 

fu
rt

h
e

r 
in

fo
rm

a
tio

n
 p

le
a

se
 c

o
n

ta
ct

S
ta

n
n

a
h

 M
ic

ro
lif

ts
 o

n
 0

1
2

6
4

 3
5

1
9

2
2

M
ic

ro
li

ft
 -

 5
0

B
 D

D

S
in

g
le

 E
n

tr
y

13
20

14095

GROUND FLOOR REFERENCE VIEWPORT

KEY PLAN
Scale: 1:200-

ELEVATION A
Scale: 1:2 @ A11

WALL MOUNTED EXTERIOR WALL LIGHT TO ILLUMINATE 
MAIN SIGNAGE
REFER TO LIGHTING CONSULTANT SPECIFICATION

FRET CUT BRASS LETTERS TO 
MAIN SIGNAGE

L12
JF06

LETTERS TO BE BONDED TO 
FASCIA
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SECTION B
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C1 08.06.23 REVISED FOR CONSTRUCTION BB

C2 10.11.23 REVISED WITH NEW BRANDING BB

BAR WINDOW DETAILS
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